
 Day of Week Activity Location Time
August

8/14/2024 Wednesday Freshmen Camp Entire campus 9-12, 1-4
8/22/2024 Thursday Open Campus Entire Campus 2-4PM
8/22/2024 Thursday PABC Meeting 3000 Teacher Lounge 6-7:30
8/28/2024 Wednesday 1st Drama Club Meeting Drama Room 2:30
8/28/2024 Wednesday Fall Play Interest Meeting Drama Room 2:30

September
9/3/2024 Tuesday Fall Play Auditions Auditorium 2:30-8:00

9/17/2024 Tuesday PABC Board Meeting 3000 Teacher Lounge 6-7
9/17/2024 Tuesday Booster General Membership Meeting Chorus Yoom 7-8
9/24/2024 Tuesday Drama Club Meeting Drama Room Lunch

October
10/1/2024 Tuesday Fall Play (Teacher Preview)  Auditorium 3:00 PM

10/2/2024-10/5/2024 Wed - Sat Fall Play    Auditorium 7:00 PM
10/10/2024 Thursday Improv Captains Meeting Drama Room
10/15/2024 Tuesday Improv Workshop Drama Room 2:30-4:30
10/16/2024 Wednesday Improv Tryouts Drama Room 2:30-4:30
10/17/2024 Thursday Improv Tryouts Drama Room 2:30-4:30
10/22/2024 Tuesday Chorus Rehearsal Auditorium 2:30-4:00
10/24/2024 Thursday Fall Choral Concert Auditorium/3000 7:00
10/29/2024 Tuesday Drama Club Meeting Drama Room Lunch
10/29/2024 Tuesday Orchestra Concert Auditorium/3000 7:00

November
11/8/2024 Friday Improv Show Auditorium 7:00

11/12/2024 Tuesday Virtual PABC Board Meeting 7-8:30
11/20/2024 Wednesday Musical Audition Info Meeting Drama Room 2:30
11/21/2024 Thursday Drama III Show Auditorium/Drama Room 7:00
11/26/2024 Tuesday Drama Club Meeting Drama Room Lunch

December
12/4/2024 Wednesday Musical Workshop Drama Room 2:30

12/10/2024 Tuesday Chorus Rehearsal Auditorium 2:30-4:00
12/12/2024 Thursday Winter Choral Concert Auditorium/3000 7:00
12/13/2024 Friday Improv Aud 7:00
12/14/2024 Saturday Musical Auditions Auditorium 8:00-5:00

January
1/10/2025 Friday Improv Auditorium 7:00
1/11/2025 Saturday Improv Competition CHS 8:00-4:00
1/28/2025 Tuesday Drama Club Meeting Drama Room Lunch
1/28/2025 Tuesday PABC Board Meeting 3000 Teacher Lounge 6:00
1/28/2025 Tuesday Parent Musical Meeting Chorus Room 7:00

February
2/7/2025 Friday Improv Auditorium 7:00

2/13/2025 Thursday Sweetheart Serenade Auditorium/3000 7:00
2/14/2025 Friday Singing Valentines All Day
2/20/2025 Thursday Open House for Rising 9th Entire Campus 5:30
2/25/2025 Tuesday PABC Board Meeting Virtual 7
2/25/2025 Tuesday Drama Club Meeting Drama Room Lunch

March
3/5/2025 Wednesday Musical Preview Night Auditorium/3000 7:00

3/6/2025-3/8/2025 Thur-Sat. Musical  Auditorium/3000 7:00
3/25/2025 Tuesday Drama Club Meeting Drama Room Lunch

April 
4/9/2025 Wednesday Drama Club Show Auditions Drama Room 2:30

4/11/2025 Friday Improv Auditorium/Drama Room 7:00
4/15/2025 Tuesday PABC Meeting Virtual 7
4/22/2025 Tuesday 17th Green Tie Gala Rehearsal Auditorium 2:30-4:30
4/24/2025 Thursday 17th Green Tie Gala Auditorium/3000 3:00 & 7:00

May
5/1/2025 Thursday Drama Club Show Auditorium/Drama Room 7:00

5/13/2025 Tuesday Chorus Rehearsal Auditorium 2:30-4:00
5/15/2025 Thursday Spring Choral Concert Auditorium/3000 7:00
5/16/2025 Friday Improv Auditorium/Drama Room 7:00
5/20/2025 Tuesday Drama Club Meeting/Officer Elections Drama Room 2:30
5/27/2025 Tuesday PABC Awards Night Auditorium 7:00


